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ANEKCER BEPECHEE

FYCTAM KYJbMYXAMETOB

WBAH KY3HELDE
EBrEHMA CTONAPOR
KAPAMMH CEMEH

NETP OrOPOAHWKOR
AHTOHMHA HUWMHA

AHA CATHEANAMHA
EBFEHWI PEADPOB
0AbrFA AEADBA
BAAAMMWP KOPCAKOB
0PWA IHAKOBCKWA
CEPFEA T¥POK
AHAPEA BEAMHWHCKMY
AHAPER BACEHKD
HWKWTA T0AOB
CEPFEA BANABAHOE
WBAH CTPENLHWKOE
ANEKCAHAP OAHOWEWH
rYNbHAZ CAKYAMHA
CEPTEA NEWYKOB
ONEF #¥MPAKOB
HWKOAAR KY4MB
CBETNAHA NEPLEBA
HWKMTA NAMKIH
ANEKCER YEPHbIX
MABMW3 KABMEYNIWH
ANEKCER CAXAEB
HATAMMA ABBAKYMOBA
CEPFEMA WABYHWH
ANEKCEA THANKOB
BAAMM KWMPYIKWH
BAYEC/AE HASAPEHKD
CEMEH APAHACLEB
TATbAHA TEC/EHKD
WBAH KNOBYKOR
BANEPHA MOKMH
NABEN PMBAHOR
NABEN OPYAKOR
MAPAT BAAMYXAMETOR
ONEF AHYWEBKY
WFOPb KAHEB

AHAPER BACMILEB
EBrEHMA NOTAMNOBA
CEPFEA CYHM¥POB
JEH HWKONREB
KWPUAN HAKWH

POMAH MAKAPDE

0AMA ACHPEBA
TATbAHA KOPHEBA
ANEKCEA BW3WH
WPMHA MAJKOBA
ARHW ACANDB
ANEKCAHAP T NA3EP
AHAPEA CMUPHArH
CEPFEA BANTACEB
APTEM BAHAEPOR

RUNBER

Het kayBasNo club

Het kayBasNo club
Het kayBasMNo club
HeT kayBasMNo club
HeT kayBasMNo club

llkona saopoeoro Gera

HeT knyBasNo club

MapadoHeL, HWHHEBAPTOBCK

5ihStar

Het kayBasNo club

Het kayBasNo club
Het kayBasNo club
Het kayBasNo club

Akadem

Het kayBasNo club
Het kayBasMNo club
HeT kayBasMNo club
AveaHRacing
Runtime Ekb

RUNEBER
Het kayBasNo club
Het kayBasNo club

5ibhStar

¥pan-100

Het kayBasNo club
Het kayBasNo club
SibStar

HeT kayBasMNo club

SibStar
HeT knyBasNo club
HeT knyBasNo club
fAkadem
Het kayBasNo club

Ypan-100
5ibhStar

Het kayBasNo club
CkA3
Het kayBasNo club

AR Tyumen
HeT kayBasMNo club

MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadgoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadgoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadgoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH

EEPESDBCKMH
APrasaWCKUA p-H
NEPEOYPANLCK
WekcHa pn.
TPEXrOPHLIR
3naToycT

n. YBENbCKWRA
ExaTepwHOypr
YenaBuHCK

n. KykywTad
KypraH
JlaHrenac
TiMEHE

WpBuT
HenaBuHCK

c. Enamb
AcBecT
KupoErpaa
kpacHoypaibCk
Yiba
EkaTepwHOypr
TiMEHE
kKpacHoypanbck
WaaprHCK
ExaTepwHOypr
ExaTepwHOypr
HuwrMBan
YeNaBUHCK

n. YpanbCKWi
Tanua
EkaTepnHOYpPr
WaaprHCK
TiMEHE
HenaBuHCK
YenaBuHCK
EkaTepwHOypr
TiMEHE
kKypraH
TiMEHE
3naToycT
YenaBuHCK
THMEHE
YeNaBuHCK
ExaTepwHOypr
ExaTepwHOypr
TiMEHE
KypraH
KypraH
EkaTepnHOYPr
TiMEHE
WaaprHCK
kKypraH
NoNeECKOR
kKypraH
kKypraH
THMEHE

OMCK

H
H
H
H
H
H
F
F
H
F
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
F
H
H
H
F
H
H
H
H
F
H
H
H
H
H
F
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
F
H
H
H
H
F
F
H
F
M
M
M
M
M

62
65
60
94
27
26
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47
80
59
50
44
16
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34
37
39
19
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29
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57
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52
15
86
38
1
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33
10
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11
25
42
3

21
30
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13
77
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93
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135
136
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152
155
156
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134
134
135
135
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N
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H
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47
17
37
50
38
59
36
32
24
43
48
43
36
44
50
07
22
29
39
00
48
10
24
14
38
02
21
56
48
50
45
32
55
51
41
49
29
50
00
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06
11
12
33
12
45
09
19
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46
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39
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All races

-

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
7
77
78
79
80

TATBAHA MYP3WHA
APTEM XAHKEBMY
APKAAWA 30THH
MWXAWI TAKYHLEB
MAKCWM ANEKCEEBCKMA
EPMM AXHMY

AHAPEA TAHWH

CEPFEA NEPMAKOB
ANEKCAHAPA NYKMHBIK
MAPWHA MOPO30BA
HUKONAR KANYTUH
AMWTPMA ABAAWH
ANEKCAHAP WANAMOB
AMWTPWIA CTEMNAHOBCKMA
ANEKCAHAP BAXEHWH
ANEKCAHAP BPATLEB
AMWTPWA KJEMEHTBLER
CEPFEA WMPOHEHKOB
BUTAMMA DrOPOAHWKOR
ANEKCAHAP KMPUINOB
AHATOAWA BEPE3WH
ALEXANDER KOROYIN
PUHAT WHYCOB

5ibhStar

Het knyBasNo

HeT kayBasNo
HeT knyBa/No

HeT knyBa/No
HEEHTE

HEEHTE
Het kayBasNo

Het kayBasNo

Het knyBasNo
HEEHTa

HeT knyBasNo

club

club
club

club

club

club

club

club

MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadgoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH
MapadoH

THMEHE
KaMeHCK-YPanbCKui
TiMEHE

kypraH

KypraH
NeBaxseBCKUR p-H
PedTUHCKUA pr.
ExaTepwHOypr

c. Bankanoeo
THMEHE

a/0 ACOECTOBCKWA HA.

. HapuMaHoBa
THMEHE
THMEHE
THMEHE
WaaprHCK
WaaprHCK
HenaBuHCK
THMEHE
03epCK
ToBonbck

C. Manbueso
WaaprHCK
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143
145
149
150
157
159
104
104
104
105
H
HL
109
124
137
137
152
100
103
123
128
129

3:57:16
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00
H
HLH
t05:
$10:
t11:
t15:
115:
:15:
t15:
t15:
16:
t1g:
129:
138
138
H=H
H-LH
156:
t10:
t14:
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33
54
53
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17
40
07
11
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41
55
39
50
24
21
21
43
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44
02
26
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100
101
104:
105:
HIDE
111
114:
:15:
115
t15:
115:
t16:
118
129:
138
138:
145
154
156:
110
113:
114:

b}
50
53
41
14
28
55
09
07
30
40
36
40
08
18
13
34
21
17
32
52
18

: 3:57:12
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